STEEL WIRE ROPES

EUROWIRE®

GALVANIZED STEEL WIRE ROPE
6 x 26 WS
DUAL TENSILE (1570/1770 N/mmz2)

FIBER CORE
Diameter Weight
mm Kg/100m
20 149 223
22 179 266
24 214 318
26 251 380
28 285 445
30 335 498
32 378 570
34 415 599
36 465 671
STEEL CORE

Diameter Weight
mm Kg/100m
20 169 250
22 203 295
24 241 351
26 284 427
28 330 501
30 378 555
32 428 650
34 483 735
36 542 824
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This data is for guidance purposes only and subject to changes without prior notice.
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